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Dwight Alexander NGES-Marine Systems 408-594-1051 dwight.alexander@ngc.com
John Amy OASN RD&A
Bilyana Anderson (SES) NAVSEA 21
David Bachmeier NGES-Marine Systems 408-735-2714 david.bachmeier@ngc.com
Timothy Barnhart Converteam Naval Systems 412-963-1032 x123 Timothy.barnhart@converteam-navsys.com
James Baskerville General Dynamics Bath Iron Works 703-216-0592 james.baskerville@gdbiw.com 
Paul Beer Curtiss Wright Flow Control EMD 724-275-5453    pbeer@curtisswright.com 
Jeff Bohn Computer Sciences Corporation 202-548-5630 jbohn2@csc.com
Tara Borntreger NAVSEA 02425 202-293-9210 tara.borntreger@navy.mil
Kristen Bradshaw NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-1287 kristen.bradshaw@navy.mil
Brian Brady NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-8497 brian.j.brady@navy.mil
Alex Bynum Saft America, Inc. Space and Defense Div. 410-568-2239 alex.bynum@saftbatteries.com
Stephen Callis Gibbs & Cox, Inc. 703-416-4382 scallis@gibbscox.com
Larry Carroll Rolls-Royce Naval Marine Inc. 443-433-3001 Larry.Carroll@Rolls-Royce.com
Gene Castles DRS 978-353-5126 gcastles@drs.com
Lawrence Charette Schneider Electric 585-802-1644 lawrence.charette@us.schneider-electric.com
Jignas Cherry Inspired Systems 443-995-1149 jcherry@inspiredsys.com
Dave Clayton BMT Syntek 443-261-1790 dclayton@bmtsyntek.com
Robert Coates L3 Communications 215-698-6412 Robert.Coates@L-3com.com
Michael Collins Collins Consulting Group 703-330-1117 michael.collins@collinscg.com
Thomas Dalton BMT Syntek 443-261-1791 tdalton@bmtsyntek.com
Craig Danecki Philadelphia Gear Corporation 484-238-6562 cdanecki@philagear.com
Mark Deckers Alliant Techsystems Inc. 304-726-5363 mark.deckers@atk.com
Kimberly Drake NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-8612 kimberly.drake@navy.mil
John Finkenauer Raytheon 978-858-5146 john_j_finkenaur@raytheon.com
Carl Fisher L3 Communications 703-424-5116 cfisher@capitol-partners.com
Leona Floyd Computer Sciences Corporation 202-548-8839 lfloyd5@csc.com
Wes Gandy TECO Westinghouse Motor Company 512-218-7397 Gandyw@tecowestinghouse.com
Will Gonzalez General Electric Aviation 513-243-0154 guillermo.gonzalez@ge.com
Ed Goodin Earl Industries, LLC 757-606-3201 egoodin@earl-ind.com
Garry Griffin PMS 320 Electric Ships Office 202-781-5341 garry.griffin@navy.mil
Bruce Hahn PMS 400F Surf Warfare Fleet Support 202-781-2056 bruce.hahn@navy.mil
Perry Haymon NGSB-Pascagoula 228-327-5522 perry.haymon@ngc.com
Rick Hepburn Alliant Techsystems Inc. 703-409-8344 rick.hepburn@hepburnandsons.com
Milo Hyde Earl Industries, LLC 757-620-4836 mhyde@earl-ind.com
Boris Jacobson Raytheon 978-440-3269 Boris_S_Jacobson@raytheon.com
Robert Johnson CDI Marine Company, Band Lavis Division 410-424-3806 robert.johnson2@cdicorp.com
Mike Jones L3 Communications Westwood Corporation 918-317-4563 Mike.Jones@L-3Com.com
John Kern General Electric Aviation 518-387-4191 kern@ge.com
Nicholas Koreisha BMT Designers and Planners 703-920-7070 x209 nkoreisha@dandp.com
Cy Krolick American Superconductor Corp 703-629-9377 ckrolick@verizon.net
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Stephen Kuznetsov Raytheon 978-440-2598 Stephen.B.Kuznetsov@raytheon.com
Joseph Lazzari RCT Systems, Inc. 410-694-8047 jlazzari@rct-systems.com
Thomas Levac Herren Associates 202-609-7285 thomas.levac@jlha.com
Timothy Lewis BAE Systems, U.S. Combat Systems 763-572-5343 timothy.lewis@baesystems.com
Rolland Long MHI Ship repair and Services 757-545-6400 x236 Rolland.Long@mhi-shiprepair.com
Pete Macdonald General Dynamics Bath Iron Works 207-442-1552 peter.macdonald@gdbiw.com
Lauren Maggio McKean Defense Group 215-897-7322 lauren.maggio.ctr@navy.mil
Dennis Mahoney RCT Systems, Inc. 410-694-8044 dmahoney@rct-systems.com
Steven Mankevich Converteam Naval Systems 412-963-1032 x116 Steven.mankevich@converteam-navsys.com
Alex Marin NAVSEA 00L 202-781-3437 alex.marin@navy.mil
Joyce McCallister Meggitt Safey Systems 703-217-8431 joyce.mccallister@meggitt.com
Timothy McCoy PMS 320 Electric Ships Office 202-781-5354 timothy.j.mccoy@navy.mil
James McManamon (RDML) NAVSEA 21
David McMullen NAVSEA 05Z3 202-781-2278 david.c.mcmullen@navy.mil
Bill McSorley Computer Sciences Corporation 202-548-8934 wmcsorle@csc.com
Jeffrey Merlino NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-7289 jeffrey.merlino@navy.mil
Brian Michaud  General Atomics - Electromagnetic Systems 858-676-7334  brian.michaud@ga.com  
Aydin Mohtashamian L3 Communications Power Paragon 714-493-8124 Aydin.Mohtashamian@L-3com.com
Bruce Moore L3 Communications Power Paragon 714-956-9200 x359 Bruce.Moore@L-3com.com
Trenor (Ted) Neeves NAVSEA 05Z3 202-781-0688 trenor.neeves@navy.mil
Joel Patton    General Atomics - Electromagnetic Systems 202-496-8218  joel.patton@ga.com    
Franklin Pearce NAVSEA 05D2Q 202-781-3473 frank.pearce@navy.mil
Erica Pereira NAVSEA 05Z3 202-781-1582 erica.d.pereira@navy.mil
Brian Perkinson American Superconductor Corp 703-915-7694 b.t.p.7620@verizon.net
Craig Peterson Kato Engineering - Emerson Electric 507-345-2783 craig.peterson@emerson.com
Gregory Poole   Curtiss Wright Flow Control EMD 724-275-5742    gpoole@curtisswright.com 
Kellie Redcay NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-7362 kellie.redcay@navy.mil
Greg Reed DRS 978-353-5118 greed@drs-pt.com
Michael Robinson NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-8946 michael.robinson3@navy.mil
George Robinson L3 Communications Power Paragon 714-956-9200 x143 George.Robinson@L-3com.com
Dean Sarandria TECO Westinghouse Motor Company 512-218-7350 sarandrd@tecowestinghouse.com
William Sheppard NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-1468 william.sheppard@navy.mil
Don Simon NGES-Maritime Systems 434-974-2519 donald.simon@ngc.com
Ben Spencer DRS 978-353-5524 bspencer@drs-pt.com
Nathan Spivey PMS 320 Electric Ships Office 215-897-8831 nathan.spivey@navy.mil
Timothy Starker NAVSEA 02425 202-781-3944 timothy.starker@navy.mil
Greg Stender NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-1440 gregory.stender@navy.mil
Howard Stevens BMT Syntek 443-261-1782 hstevens@bmtsyntek.com
Glen Sturtevant Team Ships S&T Directorate 202-781-2245 glen.sturtevant@navy.mil
Mark Tabor     General Atomics - Electromagnetic Systems 858-676-7364  mark.tabor@ga.com     
Joseph Tannenbaum PMS 320 Electric Ships Office 202-781-2629 joseph.tannenbaum@navy.mil
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Dan Tarpley General Dynamics Bath Iron Works 207-442-2535 daniell.tarpley@gdbiw.com
Paul Thompson Converteam 410-535-4336 paul.e.thompson@converteam.com
Devendra Tolani Intelligent Automation, Inc. 301-294-4630 dtolani@i-a-i.com
Read Tuddenham General Electric Aviation 513-552-5459 read.tuddenham@ge.com
John Ulliman American Superconductor Corp 202-585-2880 julliman@amsc.com
Andrea Vigliotti NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-7124 andrea.vigliotti@navy.mil
Patrick Violante NAVSEA Philadelphia 215-897-7779 patrick.violante@navy.mil
Edward Wagner RCT Systems, Inc. 410-694-8046 ewagner@rct-systems.com
Gary Weiss L3 Communications Westwood Corporation 918-250-4487 gary.weiss@L-3Com.com
Don Wieczenski  Curtiss Wright Flow Control EMD 724-275-5506    dwieczenski@curtisswright.com 
Joshua Wolfe PMS 400D82 DDG 51 Acquisition 202-781-5183 joshua.wolfe@navy.mil
John Ykema L3 Communications SPD 215-698-6211 John.Ykema@L-3Com.com
Mo Zahzah L3 Communications Power Paragon 562-822-7275 Mohamad.Zahzah@L-3com.com


